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Business Code Description

Commercial Rental Property

Retail Food Sales

Retail

Retail Food Sales

Retail

Restaurant/Bar

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Retail

Manufacturing

Retail

Service Only

Retail Food Sales

Retail

Wholesale

Amusement

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

City of Glendale

NEW ACCOUNTS REPORT

Business Name

101 W HEALTHCARE SUBSIDIARY LLC

3D'S DISCOUNT STORE LLC

69 VAPE AND SMOKE

7-ELEVEN #42301

APIT STOP SALES

ABACUS INN CHINESE CUISINE

ALIGNED DATA CENTERS (GLENDALE) PROPCO LLC

ALLERGY PARTNERS PLLC

ANGIE'S LOBSTER LLC

ARINA STYLIST

AUTO REPO DEPOT GLENDALE LLC

AZ CUSTOM BOTTLED WATER

BLUE UNICORN COMMERCE LLC

BRIGHTVIEW HEALTH

CACTUS BLOSSOM COFFEE

CAPITAL WATER TREATMENT INC

CUBEWORK.COM, INC

DANCE NATION LLC

ENROUTE PROVIDER SERVICES LLC

EXCHANGERIGHT NET LEASED PORTFOLIO 41 DST

GAMEDAY MEN'S HEALTH ARROWHEAD RANCH

As of Dates: 06/30/2024

Business Address

9950 W GLENDALE AVE

6550 W GLENDALE AVE STE 8

5036 W OLIVE AVE

5303 W BELL RD

6713 W BELMONT AVE

20329 N 59TH AVE STE A10

8785 N REEMS RD

6003 W THUNDERBIRD RD STE 1

6925 N 83RD AVE

17570 N 75TH AVE STE 26

4439 W GLENDALE AVE

5524 N 51ST AVE

16809 N 53RD AVE STE 5

5700 W OLIVE AVE STE 103

10040 N 43RD AVE STE 1K

6610 N 57TH DR

6801 N COTTON LN

6740 W DEER VALLEY RD 104

17505 N 79TH AVE STE A313

17040 N 51ST AVE

18555 N 79TH AVE D107

City

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

WADDELL

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Zip Code

85305

85301

85302

85308

85303

85308

85355

85306

85303

85308

85301

85301

85306

85302

85302

85301

85355

85310

85308

85308

85308

Date: 07/01/2024

Phone

602-200-5700

602-518-1743

623-440-4154

972-828-6118

623-842-3300

602-475-2823

214-334-5959

828-277-1300

602-922-3209

480-925-9079

623-915-6960

813-928-4025

602-888-0342

513-832-2865

928-581-8335

602-938-9021

909-551-5242

623-606-3030

623-332-1813

626-564-2558

480-608-5138



Group/Care Home

Retail

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Retail

Rental

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Amusement

Manufacturing

Service Only

Job Printing

Retail

Service Only

Service Only

Retail

Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Restaurant/Bar

Restaurant/Bar

Retail

HAVEN INTERVENTIONAL SERVICES

HEALTHIER HORIZONS MEDICAL GROUP LLC

HOMEWELL CARE SERVICES

IMS PRIMARY CARE

INCOME TAX SOLUTIONS

KEIST THURSTON PC

LANNIE NAILS

MOBIL MANIA

MONARCAS RECEPTION HALL

NEXTCARE URGENT CARE - 43RD

OLIVE PARK

OPTIMAL HEALTH AND WELLNESS CENTER PLLC

PEORIA DTA

PURE RADIANCE BY HEATHER

READY PLAYER 1 GAMES

ROOF PRODUCTS INC

ROYAL LASER MED SPA

SB SIGNS LLC

SIREN & SAILOR LASH STUDIO

SOMOS DENTAL

STAFFING SOLUTION SOUTHWEST INC RESOURCE

MFG

STOP143 #2

STRATOSPHERE ADVENTURE PARK/PICKLEBALL
SPACE

SUNBURST NAILS & SPA

TACOS EL PARIENTE #2 LLC

TEXAS ROADHOUSE

THE CLOTHING COMPANY #3

5041 W NORTHERN AVE STE B

8190 W UNION HILLS DR STE 145

8847 W GLENDALE AVE

6040 N 43RD AVE STE 1

8607 N 59TH AVE STE E2

10150 W DESERT RIVER BLVD STE A130

5138 W OLIVE AVE

6800 N 95TH AVE 117

8040 N 43RD AVE

10240 N 43RD AVE STE 3

5814 W OLIVE AVE

8190 W UNION HILLS DR STE 145

4494 W PEORIA AVE STE 115B

6376 W BELL RD

5140 W PEORIA AVE STE 102

5347 W LUKE AVE STE 200

5334 W NORTHERN AVE STE 106

16680 N 51ST AVE #3

17235 N 75TH AVE E120

6750 W CAMELBACK RD STE 103

7230 N GLEN HARBOR BLVD STE 100

9029 N 51ST AVE

5665 W BELL RD #2

17035 N 67TH AVE STE 4

4422 W PEORIA AVE

6648 N 95TH AVE

5705 W NORTHERN AVE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE
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85301

85308

85305

85301

85302

85305

85302

85305

85302

85302

85302

85308

85302

85308

85302

85301

85301

85308

85308

85303

85307

85302

85308

85308

85302

85305

85301

602-509-2677

623-640-4973

623-329-1785

602-633-3838

623-474-2424

623-937-8888

623-703-8306

608-513-8776

480-886-5451

480-776-1630

480-254-1080

623-640-4973

602-518-1743

623-570-8087

602-626-0326

602-442-8353

480-600-0557

602-938-0089

602-358-9485

480-330-3125

805-456-7034

480-245-8510

602-767-4737

623-296-8817

602-332-0682

502-855-5512

623-340-6271



Service Only THE PERFECT SKIN, LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Service Only TOTAL ORTHOPEDICS LLC
Retail WALLCAR GAMES LLC
Restaurant/Bar WINGSTOP #2553

Total Approved Licenses: 55

Residential rental and home-based businesses (including swap marts) are not included in this report.
Businesses with an address of 1 N. Cardinals Drive participate in events at the University of Phoenix Stadium.

4711 W OCOTILLO RD #3

18001 N 79TH AVE C60

5008 W NORTHERN AVE STE 16-17

6911 N 75TH AVE STE 120

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

&R R R R

85301

85308

85301

85303

480-273-3219

480-332-0952

702-659-4506

210-298-3416

Page 1



	New Accounts Report

